Northeast Wisconsin Piano Teachers Forum
Baroque Repertoire List

Revised August 2023

This list is organized by levels. There are five. See the Rules and Regulations to
place your student in the correct level for competition.

Level |: Baroque Early Intermediate
Level Il: Baroque Intermediate

Level lll: Baroque Late Intermediate
Level IV: Baroque Early Advanced

Level V: Baroque Advanced
Common and Other Sources

Editions and their codes listed below are sources to serve as reference when picking a
selection. You do not have to use these sources. Any edition is allowed as long as it is complete
and not reduced. Common Source codes and page numbers are provided for each selection in
the level listings. There is an additional column marked “other sources” citing additional
editions where there are multiple sources. For convenience, the selections are also listed by
collection in the appendix. Only the first page of each selection is given. Be sure to check if
your selection has more than 1 page.

The Appendix is located after the common source codes below
Adding Other Selections

Members may request that another selection be added to the list. This should be submitted
the Spring before it is to be included. When submitting it, give the full name of the piece,
composer, source(s), and level. If acceptable, The Festival Committee will approve it and
announce the addition.



Common Source Codes

18SP
AAM
AntB
APS
BES

BF

BFS
BIS

BIC

BT
BPP1
DOB
EKR1-8
FC1-7
HA

HD
HPCla-7a
IHW
ISW
KjS
KPLV4
KS1-2
LFP
MC3-10
MMVE

Bach: 18 Short Preludes (Alfred)

Selections from Anna Magdelena’s Notebook (Alfred)
Anthology of Baroque Keyboard Music (Alfred)
At the Piano With Scarlatti (Alfred)

Bach English Suites (Henle)

Bach Fantasy (Alfred)

Bach French Suites (Henle)

Bach Inventions and Sinfonias (Alfred)

Bach Italian Concerto (Alfred)

Bach Toccatas

Bach Partitas (Peters) Volume 1

Dances of Bach (Alfred)

Essential Keyboard Repertoire Vol. 1-6 (Alfred)

The Festival Collection Vol. 1-6 (FJH)

A Handel Anthology (FJH)

Handel: Keyboard Works for Solo Instruments (Dover)
Harris Piano Classics Vol. 1a-71 (Frederick Harris Music)
Handel: An Introduction to His Keyboard Works (Alfred)
Scarlatti: An Introduction to His Keyboard Works (Alfred)
Scarlatti: Ten Sonatas (Kjos)

Piano Literature Volume 4 (Kjos)

Snell Piano Repertoire: Baroque and Classical Vol. 1-2
Little Fugues and Little Preludes with Fugues (Kjos)
Masterwork Classics Vol.3-10 (Alfred)

Music for Millions — Introduction, Very Easy (Amsco)

MM 17-47 Music for Millions Vol. 17-47 (Amsco)

$S1-2

Scarlatti Sonatas Vol. 1 and 2 (Alfred)

SWMB 1-2 Succeeding with the Masters: Baroque Vol 1-2 (FJH)

TF1
WTCI-2

Telemann Fantasies, The First Dozen (ABRSM)
Bach: Well-Tempered Clavier Vol 1-2 Henle)

Scroll down for the Appendix



Appendix

18SP: 18 Short Preludes (Alfred)

B307
B309
B310
B317
B318
B420

Bach, JS
Bach, JS
Bach, JS
Bach, JS
Bach, JS
Bach, JS

Prelude in CM, BWV 924
Prelude in FM, BWV 927
Prelude in Em, BWV 941
Prelude in DM, BWYV 925
Prelude in DM, BWV 936
Prelude in DM, BWYV 935

AAM: Anna Magdelena’s Notebook (Alfred)

B102
B104
B105
B126
B203
B204
B206
B208
B210
B211
B212
B306

Bach JS
Bach, JS
Bach, JS
Bach, JS

Bach, CPE
Bach, CPE
Bach, CPE

Bach, JS
Bach, JS
Bach, JS
Bach, JS
Bach, JS

The Pipe Aria in Dm, BWV 115

Minuet in GM, BWV 114
Polonaise in Gm, BWV 119
Musette in DM, BWV 126

March in DM, (JS Bach, BWV 122)
March in GM, (JS Bach, BWV 124)

Polonaise in Gm, (JS Bach, BWV 125)

Menuet in FM, BWV 124
Menuet in Dm, BWV 116
Minuet in Gm, BWV 115
Minuet in GM, BWV 116
Polonaise in Gm, BWV 123

AntB: Anthology of Baroque Keyboard Music (Alfred)

B206
B312
B313
B314
B318
B324

Bach, CPE

Bach, JS
Bach, JS
Bach, JS
Bach, JS
Bach, JS

Polonaise in Gm (JS Bach, BWV 125)

Invention No. 1 in CM, BWV 772
Invention No. 4 in Dm, BWV 775
Invention No. 8 in FM, BWV 779
Prelude in DM, BWV 936

Fr. Suite in GM, BWV 816: Courante

The List organized by Collections and Editions

p.27
p.64
p.66
p.68
p.70
p.49



B325
B234
B205
B233
B326
B327
B339
B342
B355
B402
B406
B431
B434
B453

Scarlatti, D Sonatain EM, K531, L430 p.215
Kirnberger The Juggler (La Latine) in AM p.157
Bach, CPE  Fantasiain Dm, H 195 p.26
Handel, GF Sonatina in GM, HWV 234 p.156
Daquin,L  The Cuckoo in Em p.102
Daquin, L Les Vents en Corroux in GM p.107
Paradies, G Toccata in AM p.182
Platti, G Allegro Assai in Am p.190
Seixas, C Toccata in Fm p.223
Bach, JS Fr. Suite in GM, BWV 816: Allemande p.46
Bach, JS Fr. Suite in GM, BWV 816: Gigue p.59
Byrd, Wm. Wolsey’s Wilde in Cm p.88
Couperin Le Moucheran in BbM p.94
Zipoli, D Giga in Gm p.247

APS: At the Piano with Scarlatti (Alfred)

B349
B347
B348
B351
B442

Scarlatti, D Sonatain AM, K453 p.57
Scarlatti, D Sonatain FM, K78, L75 p.34
Scarlatti, D Sonatain GM, K391, L79 p.47
Scarlatti, D Sonatain Am, K323, L95 p.42
Scarlatti, D Sonatain GM, K2, L388 p.26

BES: Bach English Suites (Henle)

B407

B408

B501

B502

B503

Bach, JS Eng. Suite #2 in Am, BWV 807 p.22
Play: Prelude only

Bach, JS Eng. Suite #3 in Gm, BWV 808 p.40
Play: Prelude only

Bach,JS  Eng. Suite #1 in AM, BWV 806 p.5

Play: Allemande (p.7) Sarabande (p.16) AND Gigue (20)

Bach, JS Eng Suite in #2 in Am, BWV 806 p.22
Play: Allemande (p.30), Sarabande (p.33) AND Gigue (p.38)
Bach, JS Eng. Suite #3 in Gm, BWV 808 p.40

Play: Allemande (p.46), Sarabande (p.50) AND Gigue (p.54)

BF: Bach Fantasy in Cm (Alfred)



B422

Bach, JS

Fantasy in Cm p.12

BFS: Bach French Suites (Henle)

B304 Bach, JS Fr. Suite in Gm, BWV 816: Gavotte p.47
B319 Bach, JS Fr. Suite in Dm, BWV 812: Allemande p.6

B320 Bach, JS Fr. Suite in Cm, BWV 813: Air p.19
B321 Bach, JS Fr. Suite in EbM, BWV 815: Allemande p.32
B322 Bach, JS Fr. Suite in EbM, BWV 815: Gavotte p.37
B323 Bach, JS Fr. Suite in EbM, BWV 815: Air p.38
B324 Bach, JS Fr. Suite in GM, BWV 816: Courante p.44
B401 Bach, JS Fr. Suite in Cm, BWV 813: Allemande p.14
B402 Bach,JS  Fr. Suitein Bm, BWV 814: Sarabande p.26
B403 Bach,JS  Fr. Suite in EbM, BWV 815: Gigue p.32
B404 Bach, JS Fr. Suite in GM, BWV 816: Allemande p.42
B405 Bach, JS Fr. Suite in EM, BWV 817: Gigue p.62
B406 Bach, JS Fr. Suite in GM, BWV 816: Gigue p.50

BIS: Bach Inventions and Sinfonias (Alfred)

B312 Bach,JS Invention No. 1in CM p.18
B313 Bach,JS Invention No. 4 in Dm p.28
B314 Bach,JS Invention No. 8 in FM p.41
B315 Bach,JS Invention No. 13 in Am p.57
B316 Bach, JS Invention No. 14 in BbM p.60
B409 Bach, JS Invention No. 10 in GM p.48
B410 Bach,JS Sinfonia No.1in CM p.66
B411 Bach,JS Sinfonia No. 3in DM p.72
B412 Bach,JS  Sinfonia No. 4 in Dm p.74
B413 Bach,JS Sinfonia No. 8 in EM p.89
BIC: Bach Italian Concerto (Alfred)

B421 Bach, JS Italian Concerto: Mvt | p.8
B421a Bach, JS Italian Concerto: Mvt Il p.18
B517 Bach, JS Italian Concerto: Mvt I p.23



BPPI: Bach Partitas Volume | (Peters)
B417a Bach, JS Partita No. 2 in Cm p.18

Play: Sinfonia only

B418 Bach, JS Partita No. 1 in BoM, BWV 825Prelude p.6

Play Prelude (p.6) AND Minuet | (p.14)

B419 Bach, JS Partita No. 3 in Am, BWV 827 Fantasia p.36

Play Fantasia (p.36) AND Scherzo (p.47)

B504 Bach, JS Partita No. 1 in BbM, BWV 825 p.6
Play Allemande (p.8), Sarabande (p.12) AND Gigue (p.15)

B505 Bach, JS Partita No. 2 in Cm, BWV 826 p.18
Play Allemande (p.24), Sarabande (p.28) AND Capriccio (p.32)

B506 Bach, JS Partita No. 3 in Am, BWV 827 p.36

Play Allemande (p.39), Sarabande (p.44) AND Gigue (p.48)

BT: Bach Toccatas (Henle)

BA514 Bach, JS Toccata #5 in DM, BWV 912 p.53
BA515 Bach, JS Toccata #2 in Em, BWV 914 p.20
BA516 Bach, JS Toccata #7 in GM, BWV 916 p.79

DOB: Dances of Bach (Alfred)

B207 Bach, JS Gigue in FM, BWV 820/6 p.45
B214 Bach, JS Allemande in FM, BWV Anh. 80 p.10
B217 Bach, JS Polonaise in FM, BWV Anh. 117b p.39
B305 Bach, JS Gigue in FM, BWV Anh. 80 p.46

EKR1: Essential Keyboard Repertoire Volume 1

B105 Bach, JS Polonaise in Gm, BWV 119 p.52
B111 Couperin Le Petit Rien (The Little Trifle) p.8

B116 Duncombe Fanfare Minuet in CM p.40
B122 Handel, GF Passepied in CM p.18
B141 Rameau, JP Rondino (Menuet and Rondo) inCM  p.14
B145 Seixas,C Minuetin CM p.20
BE152 Telemann Minuetin GM p.11
B211 Bach, JS Minuet in Gm, BWV 115 p.36

B212 Bach, JS Minuet in GM, BWV 116 p.28



B213
B103
B107
B114
B131
B132
B134
B135
B136
B138
B148
B150
B203
B235

Bach, JS
Bach, JS
Bach, WF
Dandrieu
Kreiger, J
Lully, J
Moazart, L
Moazart, L
Moazart, L
Petzold, C
Telemann
Telemann
Bach, CPE
Moazart, L

Musette in DM, BWV 126
Minuet in GM, BWV 822
Minuet in GM

Les Fifes (The Fifers) in AM
Minuet in Am

Minuet in Dm

Minuet in CM

Minuet in Dm

Minuet in FM

Menuet in GM (JS Bach, BWV 114 )
Passepied (Fantasia) in Gm
Fantasia in Em

March in DM (JS Bach BWV 122)
Bourlesq in AM

EKR2: Essential Keyboard Repertoire Volume 2

B348
B215

B249
B115
B130
B204
B206
B303
B216
B218
B332

Scarlatti, D
Bach, JS

Sonata in GM, K391, L79
Bouree in Bm, BWV 831/8

(This piece is listed in EKR2 book as DM)

Zipoli, D
Duncombe
Krebs, J
Bach, CPE
Bach, CPE
Bach, JS
Bach, JS
Bach, JS
Handel, GF

Fughetta (Verso) in Em
Gigue (The Chase) in CM

Minuet in CM

March in GM (JS Bach, BWV 124)
Polonaise in Gm

Bouree in Bm, BWV 831/8
Bouree in Em, BWV 996

Prelude in CM, BWV 838
Sarabande in Dm

EKR4: Essential Keyboard Repertoire Volume 4

B237
B248
B303

Pachabel, J
Zipoli, D
Bach

Fughetta (Fuga) in CM
Allegro in Am
Bouree in Bm

p.32
p.17
p.21
p.16
p.7

p.25

p.24

p.23
p.30
p.10
p.12
p.34
p.26

p.18
p.14

p.24
p.35
p.28
p.30
p.32
p.14
p.12
p.16
p.22

p.68
p.35
p.37



B332
B106
B113
B127
B139
B225
B232
B236
B238
B245

Handel, GF  Sarabande in Dm p.52
Bach, JS Prelude in GM p.9
Couperin The Kind Cuckoos in Bm p.11
Hiller, J Andante (Dance) in AM p.55
Praetorius, M Little Dance in GM p.21
Fisher, JFC Gigue in CM p.98
Handel, GF  Gavotte (Rigaudon) in GM p.12
Mozart, L Allegro in DM p.65
Rathberger, V Allegro molto marcatoin FM  p.114

Telemann, GF

Arioso in F#m p.30

EKR5: Essential Keyboard Repertoire Volume 5

B144
B201
B217
B223
B151

Scarlatti, D
Bach, CPE
Bach, JS
Couperin, F
Telemann, GF

Sonata in CM, K73, L217 p.45
Allegro in GM p.8

Polonaise in FM, BWV Anh. 117b p.10
Rondo in FM p.68
Giga (a L,Angloise) p.49

EKR6: Essential Keyboard Repertoire Volume 6

B348
B243
B244
B248

Scarlatti, D
Scarlatti, D
Scarlatti, D
Zipoli, D

Sonata in GM, K391, L79 p.102
Sonata (Pastoral) in DM, K415 p.32
Sonata in GM, K431, L83 p.35
Allegro in Am p.13

EKR3: Essential Keyboard Repertoire 3
There are no listings for this volume

EKR7: Essential Keyboard Repertoire Volume 7

B104
B105
B111
B116
Bl141
B218

Bach, JS
Bach, JS
Clarke, J
Duncombe
Rameau, JP
Bach, JS

Minuet in GM, BWV 114 p.54
Polonaise in Gm, BWV 119 p.51
King William’s March in DM p.18
Fanfare Minuet in CM p.60

Rondino (Minuet et Rondo) CM p.23
Prelude in CM BWV939 p.44



B232
B235
B240

Handel, GF

Moazart, L
Purcell, H

Gavotte (Rigaudon) in GM
Bourlesq in AM
Trumpet Tune in DM

EKR8: Essential Keyboard Repertoire Volume 8

B107
B301
B213
B244

Bach, WF
Bach, CPE
Bach, JS

Scarlatti, D

Minuet in GM

Solfegietto in Cm
Musette in DM 126
Sonata in GM k431 L83

FC1: The Festival Collection Volume |

B128
B117
B118
B146

Hook, J
Geoffrey, J
Geoffrey, J
Schein, J

Menuet in CM
Petit Menuet in GM
Petit Rondo in GM
Allemande in GM

FC2: The Festival Collection Volume 2

B110
B141
B235
B142

Clarke, J

King Williams March in DM

Rameau, JP Rondino(Menuet et Rondo) CM

Mozart, L

Rousseau, J

Bourlesq in AM (or GM)
The Village Profit in GM

FC3: The Festival Collection Volume 3

B107
B151
B211
B145

Bach, WF
Telemann
Bach, JS
Seixas, C

Minuet in GM

Gigue a I’Angloise
Minuet in Gm, BWV 115
Minuet in CM

FC4: The Festival Collection Volume 4

B105
B111
B217

Bach, JS
Couperin
Graupner

Polonaise in Gm, BWV 119
Le Petit Rien (The Little Trifle)
Intrada in CM

p.37
p.58
p.14

p.17

p.48

p.11

p.6
p.12

p.14

p.13
p.14
p.11



B249 Zipoli, D Fughetta (Verso) in Em p.20
B246 Telemann Fantasia in GM p.8

FC5: The Festival Collection Volume 5

B357 Telemann Bouree in FM p.6
B204 Bach, CPE March in GM, (Bach JS, BVW 124) p.14
B345 Rameau, JP Rigaudonin Em p.20

FC6: Festival Collection Volume 6

B214 Bach, JS Invention No. 8 in FM p.14
B315 Bach, JS Invention No. 13 in Am p.16
B338 Leo, L Toccata in Gm p.18
B340 Pergolesi, G Allegro in EM p.20
B355 Seixas, C Toccata in Fm p.23
B301 Bach, CPE Solfegietto in Cm p.6

FC7: Festival Collection Volume 8
B318 Bach, JS Prelude in DM, BWV 936 p.18
B319 Bach, JS Fr. Suite in Dm, BWV 812: Allemande p.6

HA: A Handel Anthology (FJH)

B335 Handel, GF Gigue in GM p.32
B434 Handel, GF Fantasia in CM, G60 p.39
B436 Handel, GF Sonata in CM, G59 p.48
B439 Handel, GF Air and Five Variations in EM, G148 p.34
B440 Handel, GF Prestoin Dm, G117 p.52

HD: Handel, Keyboard Works for Solo Instruments (Dover)
B333 Handel, GF Capriccio in Gm, G270, HG Il/iii/8 p.168
B334 Handel, GF Prelude and Sonata in Gm, HG I1/iii/9 p.166
B437 Handel, GF Suite XVI in GM, HG I1/i/6 p.104



B518

B519

BA520

Play Courante (p.112) AND Aria p.114

Handel, GF Suite in Am, HG I1/i/1:

Play Prelude (p.1), Allemande (p.2) AND Gigue (4)

Handel, GF Suite in FM, HG II/i/2:

Play Allegro (p.82), Adagio (84) AND Allegro (Fugue) (p.84)

Handel, GF Suite in Dm, HG II/i/3:

Play Prelude (p.41), Courante (p.45) AND Presto (p.50)

HPC1a: Harris Piano Classics Volume 1a

B136
B108
B109
B120
B126
B133

Mozart, L
Buttstadt, J
Clarke, J
Handel, GF
Hassler, J
Moazart, L

Minuet in FM

Airin FM

Trumpet Minuet in DM
Air in CM

Menuetto in CM
Bouree in Em

HPC2a: Harris Piano Classics Volume 2a

B102
B110
B116
B137
B140
B112
B123

Bach, JS
Clarke, J
Duncombe
Mozart, L
Purcell, H
Couperin, F
Handel, GF

The Pipe Aria in DM, BWV 515
King William’s March in DM
Fanfare (Trumpet Minuet) in CM
Entrée in Am

Airin Dm

Moissionnuers in BbM
Impertinence (Allegro) in Gm

HPC3a: Harris Piano Classics Volume 3a

B104
B111
B151
B239
B119

Bach, JS

Couperin
Telemann
Purcell, H

Minuet in G, BWV 114

Le Petit Rien (The Little Triffle)
Gigue a I’Angoise in GM
Hornpipe in BbM

Graupner, C Air and Gavotte in Am

HPC4a: Harris Piano Classics Volume 4a

B201
B203

Bach, CPE
Bach, CPE

Allegro in GM

p.1

p.81

p.41

p.10
p.5
p.4
p.7
p.15
p.9

p.9
p.4
p.15
p.11
p.5
p.6
p.7

p.8
p.12

p.7
p.4

p.5

p.7

March in DM (JS Bach, BWV 122) p.10



HPC5a: Harris Piano Classics Volume 5a

B218 Bach, JS Prelude in CM, BWV 939 p.4
HPC6a: Harris Piano Classics Volume 6a
B308 Bach, JS Prelude in Dm, BWV 926 p.8

HPC7a: Harris Piano Classics Volume 7a
B357 Telemann, GF Bouree in FM p.6

IHW: Handel: An Introduction to His Keyboard Works (Alfred)

B231 Handel, GF Courante in Dm p.48
B328  Handel, GF Allegro in GM p.43
B329  Handel, GF Entrée in Gm p.32
B330 Handel, GF Jigg in Dm p.42

ISW: Scarlatti. An Introduction to His Keyboard Works (Alfred)
B241 Scarlatti, D Minuetto in Cm, K40, L357 p.46
B242 Scarlatti, D Sonata in Dm, K90d, L106 p.42
B243 Scarlatti, D Sonata (Pastoral) in DM K415 p.48
B244 Scarlatti, D Sonata in GM, K431, L83 p.24

KjS: Scarlatti. Ten Sonatas (Kjos)

B346 Scarlatti, D Sonata in Dm, K64, L58 p.10
B446 Scarlatti, D Sonata in DM, K29, K461 p.35
B447 Scarlatti, D Sonata in AM, K113, L345 p.28
B452 Scarlatti, D Sonata in Dm, L422 p.23

KS1: Snell Piano Repertoire Baroque and Classical Volume 1
B147 Telemann, GF  Minuet in GM p.5

KS2: Snell Piano Repertoire Baroque and Classical Volume 2
B226 Grafe, J Musette in CM p.12

KPLV4: Piano Literature Volume 4 (Kjos)



B438 Handel, GF

Sonatina in Am p.10

LFP: Little Fugues and Little Preludes with Fugues (Kjos)

B414 Bach, JS
B415 Bach, JS
B416 Bach, JS

Fugue in CM, BWV 952 p.6
Fugue in CM, BWV 953 p.10
Fugue in Cm, BWV 961 p.4

MC3: Masterwork Classics Volume 3

B104 Bach, JS
B122 Handel, GF
B141 Rameau, JP
B235 Moazart, L
B117 Geofrey, JN
B118 Geofrey, JN

Minuet in G, BWV 114 p.8
Passepied in CM p.7
Rondino (Menuet et Rondo) in CM p.6
Bourlesq in AM (or GM) p.16
Petit Minuet in GM p.4
Petit Rondo in GM p.4

MC4: Masterwork Classics Volume 4

MC5:

MCé6:

B105 Bach, JS
B110 Clarke, J
B124 Handel, GF
B140 Purcell, H
B211 Bach, JS
B212 Bach, JS
B239 Purcell, H

Masterwork Classics 5
B309 Bach, JS
B203 Bach, CPE
B210 Bach, JS

Polonaise in Gm, BWV 119 p.14
King William’s March in DM p.5
Andantino con Grazia (Menuet) Dm p.6
Air in DM p.7
Minuet in Gm, BWV 115 p.12
Minuet in GM, BWV 116 p.10
Hornpipe in BbM p.8
Prelude in FM, BWV 927 p.8
March in DM, (Bach, JS BWV 122) p.4
Minuet in Dm, BWV 132 p.5

Masterwork Classics Volume 6

B204 Bach, CPE
B311 Bach, JS

March in GM, (Bach, JS BWV 124) p.4
Prelude in Cm, BWV 999 p.5



MC7: Masterwork Classics Volume 7
B314 Bach, JS Invention No. 8 in FM, BWV 779 p.8

MC8: Masterwork Classics Volume 8
B329 Handel, GF  Entrée in GM p.4

MC9: Masterwork Classics Volume 9
B316 Bach, JS Invention No.14 in BbM, BWV 785 p.8

MC10: Masterwork Classics Volume 10
B324 Bach, JS Fr. Suite in GM, BWV 816: Courante p.6
B339 Paradies, PD Toccata in AM p.8

MMVE: Music for Millions: Introduction, Very Easy
B121 Handel, GF  Gavotte in CM p.7

MM17: Music for Millions Volume 17

B136 Mozart, L Minuet in FM p.21
B203 Bach, CPE March in DM, (Bach, JS BWV 122) p.16
B202 Bach, CPE La Caroline in Am p.26
B210 Bach, JS Minuet in Dm, BWV 132 p.17
B104 Bach, JS Minuet in GM, BWV 114 p.12
B235 Mozart, L Bourlesq in AM (or GM) p.22
B105 Bach, JS Polonaise in Gm, BWV 119 p.14
B111 Couperin, F  Le Petit Rienin DM p.36
B129 Kirnberger,J Lullabyin FM p.60
B140 Purcell, H Airin Dm p.5

B141 Rameau, JP Rondino (Menuet at Rondo) in CM p.34
B149 Telemann Bouree in Am p.8

B152 Telemann Menuet in GM p.9

B211 Bach, JS Minuet in Gm, BWV 115 p.13
B213 Bach, JS Musette in DM, BWV 126 p.15
B221 Corelli, A Sarabande in Em p.10

B240 Purcell, H Trumpet Tune in DM p.6



MM27: Music for Millions Volume 27
Impertinence (Allegro) (Aylseford)Gm p.38

B123
B134
B135
B204
B232
B101
B102
B110
B116
B122
B124
B125
B137
B143
B151
B153
B209
B212
B219
B227
B237
B356

Handel, GF
Mozart, L
Mozart, L
Bach, CPE
Handel, GF
Bach, JFC
Bach, JS
Clarke, J
Duncombe
Handel, GF
Handel, GF
Handel, GF
Mozart, L
Scarlatti, A
Telemann
Zipoli, D
Bach, JS
Bach, JS
Bach, WF
Graupner, C
Pachabel, J
Telemann

Minuet | in CM

Minuet in Dm

March in GM (Bach, JS BWV 124)
Gavotte (Rigaudon) in GM
Schwaebisch in DM

The Pipe Aria in Dm, BWV 515
King William’s March

Fanfare Minuet in CM

Passepied in CM

p.58
p.60
p.37
p.39
p.51
p.30
p.7

p.10
p.45

Andantino con Grazia (minuet) in Dm p.41

Sarabande in Dm

Entrée in Am

Arioso in Dm

Gigue a I’Angloise in GM
Little Fugue in FM
Minuet in Gm

Minuet in GM, BWV 116
Burlesca in GM

Intrada in CM

Fughetta (Fuga) in CM
Bouree in Am

MM37: Music for Millions Volume 37

B330
B215
B220
B222
B224
B230
B234
B247

Handel, GF
Bach, JS
Bach, WF
Corelli, A
Couperin, F
Handel, GF

Jigg in Dm

Bouree in Bm, BWV 831/8
Allegro in CM

Gavotta in EM

La Florentine in Dm
Courante in FM

Kirnberger,J The Juggler (La Latine) in AM
Telemann, GF Passepied in AM

p.40
p.61
p.15
p.31
p.23
p.32
p.34
p.49
p.28
p.17
p.42

p.42
p.33
p.50
p.14
p.22
p.37
p.55
p.38



B249
B301
B304
B325
B344

Zipoli, D
Bach, CPE
Bach, JS
Clarke, J

Fughetta (Verso) in Em
Solfigietto in Cm

Bouree in Bm

Jigg in AM

Rameau, JP Gigue en Rondeau in EM

MMA47: Music for Millions Volume 47

B302
B343
B417
B432
B435
B441
B444

Bach, CPE
Purcell, H
Bach, JS
Couperin
Handel, GF
Rameau
Scarlatti, D

Allegro Assai in Dm

Prelude in CM
Partita No. 2 in Cm: Rondeau

La Bandoline in Am
Overture in Gm
L’Egyptienne in Gm
Sonata in CM, K159, L104

SSI: Scarlatti Sonatas Volume | (Alfred)

B350
B352
B448
B521
B523

Scarlatti, D
Scarlatti, D
Scarlatti, D
Scarlatti, D
Scarlatti, D

Sonata in CM,
Sonata in EM,
Sonata in AM,
Sonata in Am,
Sonata in CM,

SS2: Scarlatti Sonatas Volume 2 (Alfred)

B353
B354
B443
B445
B449
B450
B451
B522
B524

Scarlatti, D
Scarlatti, D
Scarlatti, D
Scarlatti, D
Scarlatti, D
Scarlatti, D
Scarlatti, D
Scarlatti, D
Scarlatti, D

Sonata in GM,
Sonata in EM,
Sonata in Cm,
Sonata in FM,
Sonata in DM,
Sonata in CM,
Sonata in CM,
Sonata in GM,
Sonata in DM,

K11, L352
K380, L23
K209, L428
K54, L241
K421, L252

K471, L82
K531, L430
K116, L542
K446, L433
K490, L206
K502, L3
K513, L53
K105, L204
K492, L14

SWMB1: Succeeding with the Masters: Baroque Vol. 1

p.13
p.56
p.34

p.48

p.42
p.4
p.26

p.40
p.17
p.12

p.22
p.55
p.36
p.24
p.58

p.36
p.58
p.28
p.42
p.38
p.46
p.50
p.24
p.42



B103
B104
B123
B125
B144
B209
B212
B213
B218
B232
B233
B241
BE210

Bach, JS
Bach, JS
Handel, GF
Handel, GF
Scarlatti, D
Bach, JS
Bach, JS
Bach, JS
Bach, JS
Handel, GF
Handel, GF
Scarlatti, D
Bach, JS

Minuet in GM, BWYV 822
Minuet in GM, BWV 114
Impertinence (Allegro) in GM
Sarabande in Dm, HWV 448
Minuetto in CM, K73, L217
Minuet in Gm
Minuet in GM, BWV 116
Musette in DM, BWV 126
Prelude in CM, BWV 939
Gavotte (Rigaudon) in GM
Sonatina in GM, G234, HHA iv/6
Minuetto in Cm, K40, L357
Minuet in Dm, BWV 132

SWMB2: Succeeding with the Masters: Baroque Vol. 2

B309
B310
B311
B332
B228
B229
B331

Bach, JS
Bach, JS
Bach, JS
Handel, GF
Handel, GF
Handel, GF
Handel, GF

Prelude in FM, BWV 927
Prelude in Em, BWV 941
Prelude in Cm, BWV 999
Sarabande in Dm HWV 437

Air in BbM, HWV 488

Minuet in Am, HWV 549

Sonata in CM: Allegro, HHA iv/6

TFI: Telemann Fantasies, The first Dozen (ABRSM)

B358
B359

Telemann
Telemann

Fantasia #2 in Dm (or Am) Mvt |
Fantasia #7 in GM, Mvt

WTC1: Bach, Well Tempered Clavier (Henle)

Bach, JS Prelude and Fugue #2 in Cm, BWV 847
Bach, JS Prelude and Fugue #6 in Dm, BWV 851
Bach, JS Prelude and Fugue #9 in EM, BWV 854

B423
B424
B425

p.30
p.14
p.45
p.56
p.69
p.22
p.33
p.18
p.39
p.53
p.63
p.80
p.26

p.24
p.32
p.27
p.51
p.60
p.46
p.70

p.17

p.28
p.44



B426 Bach,JS Prelude and Fugue #10 in Em, BWV 855 p.48
B427 Bach,JS Prelude and Fugue #21 in BbM, BWV 866 p.104
B507 Bach,JS Prelude and Fugue #5in DM, BWV 850 p.24
B508 Bach,JS Prelude and Fugue #11in FM, BWV 856 p.54
B509 Bach,JS Prelude and Fugue #16 in Gm, BWV 861 p.78
B510 Bach,JS Prelude and Fugue #17 in AbM, BWV 862 p.82

WTC2: Bach, Well Tempered Clavier Volume 2 (Henle)
B428 Bach,JS Prelude and Fugue #5in DM, BWV 874 p.22
B429 Bach,JS Prelude and Fugue 37 in EbM, BWV 876 p.32
B430 Bach,JS Prelude and Fugue #15in GM, BWV 884 p.78
B511 Bach,JS Prelude and Fugue #2 in Cm, BWV 871 p.8
B512 Bach,JS Prelude and Fugue #6 in Dm, BWV 875 p.28
B513 Bach,JS Prelude and Fugue #12 in Fm, BWV 881  p.60



